Chocolate Touch®
Changing the Landscape
of Drug-Coated Balloons
Digitally enhanced
C
0088
The pillows and grooves of the Chocolate® platform were designed
to minimize vessel wall trauma. This unique platform has been

Semi compliant balloon Continuous braided shaft Guidewire port
Inflation port
Ordering Information
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length Guidewire Introducer
Sheath
Nominal
Pressure
Rated
Burst
Pressure
Reference Number
2.5 mm 40 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-150-25040 OTW
2.5 mm 80 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-150-25080 OTW
2.5 mm 120 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-150-25120 OTW
3.0 mm 40 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-150-30040 OTW
3.0 mm 80 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-150-30080 OTW
3.0 mm 120 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-150-30120 OTW
3.5 mm 40 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-135-35040 OTW
3.5 mm 80 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-135-35080 OTW
3.5 mm 120 mm 0.014'' 5F 10 atm 14 atm CN14-135-35120 OTW
4.0 mm 40 mm 0.014'' 6F 9 atm 14 atm CN14-135-40040 OTW
4.0 mm 80 mm 0.014'' 6F 9 atm 14 atm CN14-135-40080 OTW
4.0 mm 120 mm 0.014'' 6F 9 atm 14 atm CN14-135-40120 OTW
5.0 mm 40 mm 0.018'' 6F 8 atm 12 atm CN18-120-50040 OTW
5.0 mm 80 mm 0.018'' 6F 8 atm 12 atm CN18-120-50080 OTW
5.0 mm 120 mm 0.018'' 6F 8 atm 12 atm CN18-120-50120 OTW
6.0 mm 40 mm 0.018'' 7F 8 atm 12 atm CN18-120-60040 OTW